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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600
Practice 4 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:38:47

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_

03.07.2015 16:40. . . .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:10.344 +2.225 16:47:59.916
(27) Lars Henrik Skoglund 5 16:50:08.035
1 16:43:32.802 6 2:08.551 +0.432 16:52:16.586
2 1:54.888 +5.074 16:45:27.690 7 2:09.791 +1.672 16:54:26.377
3 1:51.885 1+2.271 16:47:19.575 8 2:09.106 +0.987 16:56:35.483
4 1:55.317 +5.703 16:49:14.892 9 2:10.785 +2.666 16:58:46.268
5 1:53.012 +3.398 16:51:07.904
p6 2:07.616 +18.002 16:53:15.520
7 3:47.912 +1:58.298 16:57:03.432
8 16:58:53.046
(168) Bendik Fjerdingstad
1 16:44:28.353
2 1:54.731 +2.666 16:46:23.084
3 1:53.670 +1.605 16:48:16.754
4 1:53.833 +1.768 16:50:10.587
5 1:57.590 +5.525 16:52:08.177
6 1:52.084 +0.019 16:54:00.261
7 16:55:52.326
8 1:52.475 +0.410 16:57:44.801
p9 2:11.469 +19.404 16:59:56.270
(241) Per Helge Seeter
1 16:43:17.906
2 2:02.243 +9.895 16:45:20.149
3 1:59.183 +6.835 16:47:19.332
4 1:57.988 +5.640 16:49:17.320
5 1:56.423 +4.075 16:51:13.743
6 1:53.832 +1.484 16:53:07.575
7 1:53.363 +1.015 16:55:00.938
8 16:56:53.286
9 1:53.900 +1.552 16:58:47.186
(2) Benjamin Kildal Eide
1 16:43:20.018
2 1:59.281 +6.851 16:45:19.299
3 1:55.365 +2.935 16:47:14.664
4 1:54.357 +1.927 16:49:09.021
5 1:54.061 +1.631 16:51:03.082
6 16:52:55.512
p7 2:07.862 +15.432 16:55:03.374
(105) Marius Notoy
1 16:41:30.550
2 2:04.595 +10.215 16:43:35.145
3 1:59.919 +5.539 16:45:35.064
4 1:58.911 +4.531 16:47:33.975
5 1:57.872 +3.492 16:49:31.847
6 1:57.498 +3.118 16:51:29.345
7 1:55.011 +0.631 16:53:24.356
8 1:54.752 +0.372 16:55:19.108
9 1:54.802 +0.422 16:57:13.910
10 16:59:08.290
(45) Andreas Wessel Kokkim
1 16:40:54.822
2 2:02.788 +2.064 16:42:57.610
3 2:00.724 16:44:58.334
4 2:01.291 +0.567 16:46:59.625
5 2:00.869 +0.145 16:49:00.494
p6 2:16.300 +15.576 16:51:16.794
(72) Qyvind Osa
1 16:41:26.007
2 2:12.963 +4.844 16:43:38.970
3 2:10.602 +2.483 16:45:49.572
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
Printed: 03.07.2015 17:00:25

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no




